
MS CALEDONIAN SKY 

FIJI LUXURY SMALL SHIP EXPEDITION CRUISING  DEPARTING 2024-2025 

CRUISE CALENDAR Updated 21 January 2024 

 

3-NIGHT MAMANUCA &  
SOUTHERN YASAWA ISLANDS  

7-NIGHT MAMANUCA & YASAWA
ISLANDS 

14-NIGHT SOUTHERN LAU  
& TONGA WHALE MIGRATION 

Saturday, 3 February 2024 Saturday, 24 February 2024 Saturday, 17 August 2024 (Dep. Port Denarau) 

Saturday, 24 February 2024 Tuesday, 27 February 2024 Saturday, 31 August 2024 (Dep. Port Nuku’alofa) 

Saturday, 2 March 2024 Saturday, 2 March 2024 14-NIGHT NORTHERN FIJI & SAMOA VOYAGE 

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Saturday, 8 March 2025 (Dep. Port Denarau) 

Saturday, 16 March 2024 Saturday, 9 March 2024 Saturday, 22 March 2025 (Dep. Port Apia) 

Saturday, 6 April 2024 Tuesday, 12 March 2024 11-NIGHT LAU & KADAVU ODYSSEY 

Saturday, 4 May 2024 Saturday, 6 April 2024 Tuesday, 19 March 2024 

Saturday, 1 June 2024 Saturday, 4 May 2024 7-NIGHT SOUTHERN LAU EXPEDITION 

Saturday, 29 June 2024 Saturday, 1 June 2024 Saturday, 30 March 2024 

Saturday, 27 July 2024 Saturday, 29 June 2024 Saturday, 27 April 2024 

Saturday, 21 September 2024 Saturday, 27 July 2024 Saturday, 25 May 2024 

Saturday, 19 October 2024 Saturday, 21 September 2024 Saturday, 22 June 2024 

Saturday, 16 November 2024 Saturday, 19 October 2024 Saturday, 20 July 2024 

Saturday, 14 December 2024 Saturday, 16 November 2024 Saturday, 14 September 2024 

Saturday, 11 January 2025 Saturday, 14 December 2024 Saturday, 12 October 2024 

Saturday, 1 February 2025 Saturday, 11 January 2025 7-NIGHT NORTHERN LAU EXPEDITION 

Saturday, 22 February 2025 Saturday, 1 February 2025 Saturday, 13 April 2024 

4-NIGHT NORTHERN YASAWA ISLANDS 
 

Saturday, 22 February 2025 Saturday, 11 May 2024 

Tuesday, 27 February 2024 7-NIGHT REMOTE NORTH DISCOVERY 
 

Saturday, 8 June 2024 

Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Saturday, 17 February 2024 Saturday, 6 July 2024 

Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Saturday, 20 April 2024 Saturday, 3 August 2024 

Tuesday, 9 April 2024 Saturday, 18 May 2024 Saturday, 28 September 2024 

Tuesday, 7 May 2024 Saturday, 15 June 2024 7-NIGHT ULTIMATE LAU & KADAVU 

Tuesday, 4 June 2024 Saturday, 13 July 2024 Saturday, 20 January 2024 

Tuesday, 2 July 2024 Saturday, 10 August 2024 Saturday, 26 October 2024 

Tuesday, 30 July 2024 Saturday, 5 October 2024 Saturday, 9 November 2024 

Tuesday, 24 September 2024 Saturday, 2 November 2024 Saturday, 23 November 2024 

Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Saturday, 30 November 2024 Saturday, 7 December 2024 

Tuesday, 19 November 2024 Saturday, 28 December 2024 Saturday, 21 December 2024 

Tuesday, 17 December 2024 Saturday, 25 January 2025 Saturday, 4 January 2025 

Tuesday, 14 January 2025 Saturday, 15 February 2025 Saturday, 18 January 2025 

Tuesday, 4 February 2025 Saturday, 8 February 2025 

Tuesday, 25 February 2025 Saturday, 1 March 2025 
 
 



 
 

DEPARTING NIGHTS  CRUISE 

FEBRUARY 2024 
3 February 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 
17 February 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery  
24 February 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
24 February 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 
27 February 2024 (Tuesday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
27 February 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands 

MARCH 2024 
2 March 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
2 March 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 
5 March 2024 (Tuesday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
5 March 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands 
9 March 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
9 March 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 
12 March 2024 (Tuesday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
12 March 2024 (Tuesday)  4  Northern Yasawa Islands 
16 March 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 
19 March 2024 (Tuesday)  11  Lau & Kadavu Odyssey 
30 March 2024 (Saturday) 7  Southern Lau Expedition 

APRIL 2024 
6 April 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
6 April 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 
9 April 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands 
13 April 2024 (Saturday) 7  Northern Lau Expedition 
20 April 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery  
27 April 2024 (Saturday) 7  Southern Lau Expedition 

MAY 2024 
4 May 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
4 May 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 
7 May 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands 
11 May 2024 (Saturday) 7  Northern Lau Expedition 
18 May 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery  
25 May 2024 (Saturday) 7  Southern Lau Expedition 

JUNE 2024 
1 June 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
1 June 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 
4 June 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands 
8 June 2024 (Saturday) 7  Northern Lau Expedition 
15 June 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery  
22 June 2024 (Saturday) 7  Southern Lau Expedition 
29 June 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 
29 June 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 



JULY 2024 

2 July 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands  

6 July 2024 (Saturday) 7  Northern Lau Expedition  

13 July 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery   

20 July 2024 (Saturday) 7  Southern Lau Expedition  

27 July 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands  

27 July 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 

30 July 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands  

AUGUST 2024 

3 August 2024 (Saturday) 7  Northern Lau Expedition 

10 August 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery  

17 August 2024 (Saturday) 14  Southern Lau & Tonga Whale Migration (Depart Port Denarau) 

31 August 2024 (Saturday) 14  Southern Lau & Tonga Whale Migration (Depart Port Nuku’alofa) 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

14 September 2024 (Saturday) 7  Southern Lau Expedition  

21 September 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands  

21 September 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 

24 September 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands  

28 September 2024 (Saturday) 7  Northern Lau Expedition  

OCTOBER 2024 

5 October 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery   

12 October 2024 (Saturday) 7  Southern Lau Expedition  

19 October 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands  

19 October 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 

22 October 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands  

26 October 2024 (Saturday) 7  Ultimate Lau & Kadavu   

NOVEMBER 2024 

2 November 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery   

9 November 2024 (Saturday) 7  Ultimate Lau & Kadavu   

16 November 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands  

16 November 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 

19 November 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands  

23 November 2024 (Saturday) 7  Ultimate Lau & Kadavu   

30 November 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery   

DECEMBER 2024 

7 December 2024 (Saturday) 7  Ultimate Lau & Kadavu   

14 December 2024 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands  

14 December 2024 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 

17 December 2024 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands  

21 December 2024 (Saturday) 7  Ultimate Lau & Kadavu   

28 December 2024 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery   



DEPARTING NIGHTS CRUISE 

JANUARY 2025 

4 January 2025 (Saturday) 7  Ultimate Lau & Kadavu  

11 January 2025 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 

11 January 2025 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 

14 January 2025 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands 

18 January 2025 (Saturday) 7  Ultimate Lau & Kadavu  

25 January 2025 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery  

FEBRUARY 2025 

1 February 2025 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 

1 February 2025 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 

4 February 2025 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands 

8 February 2025 (Saturday) 7  Ultimate Lau & Kadavu  

15 February 2025 (Saturday) 7  Remote North Discovery  

22 February 2025 (Saturday) 7  Mamanuca & Yasawa Islands 

22 February 2025 (Saturday) 3  Mamanuca & Southern Yasawa Islands 

25 February 2025 (Tuesday) 4  Northern Yasawa Islands 

MARCH 2025 

1 March 2025 (Saturday) 7  Ultimate Lau & Kadavu  

8 March 2025 (Saturday) 14  Northern Fiji & Samoa Voyage (Depart Port Denarau) 

22 March 2025 (Saturday) 14  Northern Fiji & Samoa Voyage (Depart Port Apia) 
 


